
In partnership with

This decadent two course 
buffet meal is a fantastic way 
to celebrate the festive season 
with colleagues and friends at 
The Courtyard.

With a tasty selection of treats 
ready on your party’s table, 
The Courtyard’s Festive Fork 
is a real crowd pleaser. For a 
night out to remember why not 
combine with tickets to a Film, 
Show, Comedy Club or Panto?

From £13.50* per person
Minimum party size 10 people

*Festive Fork is £16.50 per person on the 
following evenings: Mon 3 Dec, Fri 7 Dec, Wed 12 
Dec, Thu 13 Dec, Fri 14 Dec, Sat 15 Dec, Fri 21 Dec, 
Sat 22 Dec, Sun 23 Dec, Thu 10 Jan.

FESTIVE 

FORK
Sat 1 Dec - Sat 12 Jan

courtyard.org.uk

BOX OFFICE 01432 340555



Roast Turkey Breast

Mustard and Marmalade 

Glazed Baked Gammon

Sausage and Cranberry 

Stuffing Balls

Fresh and Smoked       

Salmon and Dill Pâté

Roasted Vegetable and    

Feta Crustless Quiche

A Selection of Salads

New Potatoes with       

Herbed Butter

Berry Roulade with 

Lemon Curd Cream

Profiteroles with 

Chocolate Sauce

Fresh Fruit

Advance Booking Essential:
Email festivefork@courtyard.org.uk

Telephone 01432 346525
If you have specific dietary requirements, 

please let us know in advance.

£5 per head deposit to secure booking. 
Full payment required 10 days before event.


